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1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

7 121 41 52 98 140 24 1821 2
85 19 30 60 66 45 41 55 60 40 403 30
43 26 81 26 140 21 60 84 20 201 25 1
43 60 27 7 83 28 100 41 11224 1
20 81 41 30 26 13 60 60 17024

5.01

*
17

78

Lorraine
Woodrow
DOR

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

30 140 45 81 83 74 0 48 482 23 1
81 41 35 45 40 22 33 140 48 1627 1
22 37 140 36 81 30 60 57 19 1927 1
60 66 45 85 22 50 135 38 382 23 1
22 60 9 100 100 76 26 80 28 281 25 2

7.55

*

*
19

76

Ged
Carney
LON

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

140 45 60 11 7 100 47 91 913 24 2
55 85 81 32 60 100 52 36 362 23 1
55 41 100 100 30 45 77 43 1024 2
40 45 41 26 54 26 26 45 41 99 58 583 33

5.40

*

*
19

17

Valerie
Griffiths
DOR

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

81 30 121 31 26 26 30 15621 1
26 15 7 43 100 52 100 45 11324 2
24 140 36 39 85 25 31 121 1213 24 2
41 22 68 40 37 100 95 28 38 7 0 2533 1

6.82

*
16

76

Tina
Hamilton
LON

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 26 85 22 45 41 26 30 18124
7 85 35 60 100 60 91 27 18 18 183 30 1
81 11 134 55 11 100 35 38 28 0 0 0 81 37 2
70 39 60 100 45 60 87 20 20 201 25 1

4.34

*
15

72

Carol
Llewellyn
DOR

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 26 60 60 85 60 37 77 36 362 26
40 60 60 140 43 41 57 40 10 1027 1
45 36 22 3 43 45 100 100 29 21 0 37 1039 2
41 60 45 26 58 81 26 43 12124

3.40

*

*
16

06

Dee
Belcher
LON

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

30 100 81 26 100 68 20 36 20 20 201 28 2
41 45 30 60 16 81 26 20221
41 60 81 81 140 58 22 1821 1
41 81 22 30 81 45 38 41 28 58 20 0 161 37
85 81 23 45 25 52 22 45 57 48 10 0 42 44

3.40

*

*
15

13

Julie
Boggust
DOR

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

26 60 100 35 45 60 30 65 32 4827 1
140 60 60 100 36 27 58 20 202 23 2
125 41 92 83 82 42 36 362 20 1
24 27 60 60 85 41 32 60 38 64 6 0 439
63 45 140 60 45 60 68 0 10 0 0 5 242 1

6.05

*
16

23

Susan
Holt
LON

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 26 85 60 7 45 40 41 13724
45 36 83 85 60 66 78 9 30 5 0 0 42 38
45 3 85 26 30 95 45 52 41 25 54 542 32
85 45 85 125 60 41 20 30 10 102 26 1

1.25

*
15

56

Trina
Perry
DOR

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

24 41 83 33 83 43 60 94 40 403 27
60 41 45 41 40 41 60 133 24 0 0 0 1636 1
43 36 41 45 66 41 32 39 98 28 24 833
55 22 60 85 26 21 40 36 15624

1.33

*

*
15

20

Kelly
Bobby
LON

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

41 45 125 60 60 85 29 36 17 0 330 1
26 60 45 85 22 43 41 85 54 4027
45 60 125 60 100 22 24 10 0 35 0 0 1039 2

3.50

*

*
15

10

Elaine
Knight
DOR

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3
X

4
X

5
X

6 Sets
4

 OP:  Dorset WB - Valerie Griffiths 19.17 * 

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

41 45 52 41 55 60 66 117 0 24 243 30 1
45 40 60 26 38 22 85 36 100 49 492 29 1
30 41 95 95 30 55 59 48 16 24 0 0 81 37

2.17

*
15

66

Jane
Johnson
LON

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3 4 5 6
X

Sets
2

 OP:  London WB - Ged Carney 19.76 * 
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Dorset WB
PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TON TON+ 180 TONS

Lorraine Woodrow L 2 3 17.78 5.01 2205 124 2 2 0 4+0
Valerie Griffiths W 3 1 19.17 5.40 1994 104 4 1 0 5+0
Carol Llewellyn W 3 1 15.72 4.34 1823 116 4 0 0 4+0
Julie Boggust W 3 2 15.13 3.40 2285 151 2 1 0 3+0
Trina Perry W 3 1 15.56 1.25 1867 120 1 0 0 1+0
Elaine Knight L 0 3 15.10 3.50 1450 96 3 0 0 3+0
TOTALS W 14 11 16.35 - 11624 711 16 4 0 20+0

PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TON TON+ 180 TONS

London WB

Ged Carney W 3 2 19.76 7.55 2470 125 3 3 0 6+0
Tina Hamilton L 1 3 16.76 6.82 1710 102 5 1 0 6+0
Dee Belcher L 1 3 16.06 3.40 1863 116 2 1 0 3+0
Susan Holt L 2 3 16.23 6.05 2451 151 3 2 0 5+0
Kelly Bobby L 1 3 15.20 1.33 1824 120 1 0 0 1+0
Jane Johnson W 3 0 15.66 2.17 1503 96 2 0 0 2+0
TOTALS L 11 14 16.65 - 11821 710 16 7 0 23+0
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